Applications
Aerospace
Food/beverage industry
HVAC
Light and heavy manufacturing
Maintenance and repair
Petro/chemical
Precision fabrication

General Reference
50 mm Dinse-style 195377
50 mm Dinse-style gas thru 195380
50 mm thread-lock 225028
1/2 in. stud  45V11
Other Adapter
Stud to dinse-style adapter 232728
Connectors
Power cable connectors
1 3 3 6
2 4 5 7 8
3
Consumables (Refer to Owner’s Manual for additional replacement parts.)
45° Non-Gas Lens
Electrode Size — inch (mm) .020 (0.5) .040 (1.0) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4)
1 Chuck 45° — 125C40-45 125C116-45 125C332-45
2 Glass Nozzle 45° — 125N45 125N45 125N45
* Quartz Nozzle 45° — 125N45Q 125N45Q 125N45Q
90° Non-Gas Lens
3 Chuck 90° — 125C40-90 125C116-90 125C332-90
4 Glass Nozzle 90° — 125N90 125N90 125N90
* Quartz Nozzle 90° — 125N90Q 125N90Q 125N90Q
5 Glass Nozzle 90° Short — 125N90S 125N90S 125N90S
* Quartz Nozzle 90° Short — 125N90SQ 125N90SQ 125N90SQ
180° Non-Gas Lens
6 Chuck 180° 50C20 50C40 125C116 —
7 Glass Nozzle 180° 125N180 125N180 125N180 —
* Quartz Nozzle 180° 125N180Q 125N180Q 125N180Q —
Chuck Wrench
8 53N20
*Not shown.
Accessory Kit    AK125C